SCCA Montana Region 105
Montana Round Up

May 18 & 19, 2024

RMESTC, Helena, Montana
DAY 2 _SUNDAY_OVERALL RAW RESULTS
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Car #

Driver

701 Robert Carvell
126 Joe Nommensen
111 Christopher Kolitz
69 Tony Friar
18 Marinne Smith
116 Howard Smith
671 Kevin Miller
7 Thayer Krantz
83 Sean Eisenhauer
415 Terry Root
8 John Davis
15 Loren Katzenberger
22 Russell Kaiser
321 Edwin Bender
97 Stan Howard
27 Jeff Jetter
47 Gunner Ulberg
23 Cody Harper
72 Larry Scusa
629 Meng Yang
411 Jacob Borsberry
987 Cameron Potash
191 Grant Pankhurst
27 Dylan Oakden
147 D Anderson
711 Scott Harper
77 Destri Adams
22 Katrina Farnum
54 Brian Palckovich
149 Gordon Elley
41 Tim Borsberry
33 Charlynn Mercer
305 Alex Kern
74 Dean Johnson
21 Chase Wade
722 Brittany Jetter

Vehicle

2022 Ford Mach1l

2018 Ford Shelby GT350
2018 Subaru Wrx

2000 BMW 328Ci

2020 Volkswagen GTI
2017 Volkswagen Golf R
2018 Subaru Wrx

2010 Subaru WRX

2014 Ford Mustang GT
2018 Ford Shelby GT 350
2010 Lotus Evora

2012 Ariel Atom

2013 Subaru STI

2002 Honda S2000

1997 Chevrolet Corvette C5
Mazda MX5 Miata

76 Toyota Celica
Volkswagen Golf R

2000 Mazda Miata

02 Honda S2000

20 Ford GT350

15 Porche Boxter

04 Ford Mustang

2024 Volkswagen Golf
76 Toyota Celica

1984 Porsche 944

2011 Dodge Challenger
2000 Mazda Miata

95 Ford Mustang

Subaru BRZ

20 Toyota

2008 Subaru Wrx

1992 Chevrolet Caprice classic
1980 Mazda RX7

24 Ford Mustang

2000 Mazda Miata

Day 2
Best RAW
RAW Time| Position | To Prior | To First
96.074 1
96.885 2 0.811 0.811
96.914 3 0.029 0.840
97.554 4 0.640 1.480
97.587 5 0.033 1.513
97.890 6 0.303 1.816
98.394 7 0.504 2.320
99.226 8 0.832 3.152
99.747 9 0.521 3.673
99.971 10 0.224 3.897
100.014 11 0.043 3.940
100.222 12 0.208 4.148
100.907 13 0.685 4.833
101.200 14 0.293 5.126
101.386 15 0.186 5.312
103.374 16 1.988 7.300
103.709 17 0.335 7.635
103.956 18 0.247 7.882
103.966 19 0.010 7.892
105.735 20 1.769 9.661
105.964 21 0.229 9.890
107.069 22 1.105 10.995
107.545 23 0.476 11.471
108.321 24 0.776 12.247
108.876 25 0.555 12.802
109.462 26 0.586 13.388
109.921 27 0.459 13.847
110.271 28 0.350 14.197
112.398 29 2.127 16.324
114.294 30 1.896 18.220
116.224 31 1.930 20.150
118.693 32 2.469 22.619
121.563 33 2.870 25.489
122.409 34 0.846 26.335
123.514 35 1.105 27.440
124.019 36 0.505 27.945




